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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 11:45 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 Jr Modern (12-16)

Josh Mcginnis Honesdale, PA 11 5 KTM 1

Joey Brillo Skaneateles, NY 22 812 KTM 2

Dylan Prescott Wolcott, CT 33 911 YAM 3

Hannah Heinecke Brewster, NY 44 66 HON 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Jr Modern (12-16)

758772 Ryan Dowd Ludlow, MA 11 716 KAW 1

2190963 Darren Jackson Warren, CT 22 518 YAM 2

Nathan Ellinwood Auburn, NY 33 568 HON 3

Shawn Murray Acton,  Ont L7j 2l7, 44 15 KTM 4

2189539 Jarad Sarna Mountaintop, PA 65 26 SUZ 5

Keith Lowery Drums, PA 56 924 YAM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc Modern (7-12)

Ben Nagowski Hatboro, PA 21 07 HON 1

Jeffy Gallagher Dalton, PA 12 135 KAW 2

Eugenia Connelly Hatboro, PA 43 99 HON 3

2190914 Matthew Sarna Mountiantop, PA 34 94 KTM 4
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy-Unadilla

2190963 Darren Jackson Warren, CT 11 518 YAM 1

Shawn Murray Acton,  Ont L7j 2l7, 22 15 KTM 2
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Retro Expert A

Kevin Hubbard North Adams, MA 11 98 HON 2

Brian Stanley Fairmount, WV 42 271 SUZ 3

340949 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 33 58 YAM 5

Rick Rosseter Howell, NJ DNF4 182 HON 1

267671 Mike Wheeler Edmeston, NY 65 850 MAI DNF

Nicholas Smith Columbia, CT 26 63 YAM DNS

Billy Lasche Haslet, TX DNS7 9 KAW 4

John Slater Shelton, CT 58 139 YAM DNS
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Retro Amateur B

984082 James Mealey Mt Upton, NY 21 44c YAM 1

Andy Peebles Tully, NY 32 26 SUZ 2

Frank Calandra Rome, NY 13 778 HON 4

Denny Burkett Croton, OH 44 33 MAI 3

Dave Lovegrove Nassau, NY 55 193 HON 5

James Crawford Middletown, NY 76 113 YAM 6

Wallace Slater Seymour, CT 107 39 HON 8

Jeff Felter Point Pleasant, NJ 98 15w YAM 9

Joe Misko New Milford, PA 89 5f HON 10

Jim Laird Roaring Spring, PA 1510 454 YAM 7

Steve Blatolina Baldwiin, NY 1111 147 MAI 11

Joseph Lapchak Bloomsburg, PA 1212 53 YAM 13

Pat Calandra Rome, NY 1413 26c Oth 12

Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 614 105 HUS DNF

Rich Dombey Hillsborough, NJ 1315 21 SUZ 14

Andrew Slater Seymour, CT DNSDNS 139 HON DNS

Rodney Miller Wrightstown, PA DNSDNS 797 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Retro Novice C

1099788 Robert Goudy Altmar, NY 11 758 MAI 1

2083206 Wyatt Leonard Otego, NY 22 189 SUZ 2

Randy Schenkel Fairport, NY 33 5 YAM 3

Jason Colon Grand Rapids, MI 44 4 KAW 4

Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ 55 51l SUZ 6

Lloyd Vigar Simcoe, ON 76 170 SUZ 5

Dale Irving Angus, ON 67 721 YAM 8

Tim Nagowski Hatboro, PA 88 66 SUZ 9

Colby Shore Cortland, NY DNS10 70 SUZ 7

Mike Mcknight Salem, VA DNFDNF 27 MAI DNF
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Pre-Millennium Am B

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 11 28 HON 1

Jake Murray M\newport, NH 32 322 YAM 2

Scott Sampsell Montgomery, PA 23 10 YAM 4

Nicholas Tkach Flemington, NJ 44 821 HON 3

Scott Bunce Wolcott, CT 65 66 HON 6

Dave Lovegrove Nassau, NY 56 193 HON 7

697857 Mike Sanford Oswego, NY 107 128 YAM 8

Paul Turner Wappingers Falls, NY 98 26 HON 10

Waylon Merwin Peterboro, NH 139 35w KAW 9

Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY DNF10 23 KAW 5

Steven Guarino Hyde Park, NY 1411 417 KAW 11

Rick Howe Gansevort, NY 1512 34 HON 12

Eric Betzenberger Slatington, PA 713 37 HON DNS

Jason Prescott Wolcott, CT 814 911 HON DNS

Wallace Slater Seymour, CT 1115 33 HON DNS

John Bartholf Canandaigua, NY 1216 990 KAW DNS

Andrew Slater Seymour, CT 1617 33x YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Pre-Millennium Nov C

556439 Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY 11 461 KAW 1

Bruan Cota Admas, MA 22 60 YAM 3

Logan Huff Reading, PA 43 78 YAM 2

773953 Jason Wise Reading, PA 54 67 SUZ 4

2083206 Wyatt Leonard Otego, NY 85 189 SUZ 5

2190913 Dave Sarna Mountaintop, PA 66 33 HON 7

573212 Henry Mikolaichik Mt Zion, PA 107 58 HON 8

Walter Lichty Petersburgh, NY 38 407 HON 15

Randy Schenkel Fairport, NY 99 5 YAM 10

Jeff Gallagher Dalton, PA 1110 135 HON 9

Wesley Carr Ln\ans\caster, PA 711 491 HON 13

Sean Cota Adams, MA 1312 338 YAM 11

Carter Olcott Morristown, NJ 1213 89 YAM 12

John Swafford Oakland, PA DNF14 741 KAW 6

Chris Doyle Waterbury, VT 1415 315 HON 16

Buck Swafford Fogelsville, PA 1516 141 KAW DNF

Ben Travisano Hopkinton, MA DNS17 22 KAW 14
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Pre-Millennium Expert A

353513 James Coen Wallkill, NY 11 5 HON 1

John Dowd Ludlow, MA 22 16 KAW 2

Ron Jackson Warren, CT 43 19 YAM 3

Doug Henry Torrington, CT 34 19x YAM 4

653869 Greg Meeder Dale, NY 55 18 HON 5

Ryan Betz Bloomsburg, PA 66 53 YAM 6

Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 87 871 HON 7

Sam White West Hartford, CT 78 79 HON 8

Mike Shinabarger Grand Blanc, MI 99 32 YAM 9

John Slater Shelton, CT 1010 33 YAM 11

John Hilton Hazletownship, PA 1311 92 HON 10

Mark Wunderlin East Meadow, NY 1112 928 HON 12

James Satryb Manchester, CT 1213 336 HON 13

Billy Lasche Haslet, TX 1414 9 KAW 14

351161 Eric Heinecke Brewster, NY 1515 66 HON 15

Bud Fee West Islip, NY 1616 24 KTM DNS

Jon May Danbury, CT DNSDNS 27 CAN DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Am B

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 11 28 HON 1

Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY 22 23 KAW 2

Scott Sampsell Montgomery, PA 43 10 YAM 3

Don Coluzzi Rochester, NY 64 617 YAM 4

Scott Bunce Wolcott, CT 55 66 HON 5

Jake Murray M\newport, NH 36 322 YAM 11

Joe Misko New Milford, PA 87 5f HON 8

Jim Laird Roaring Spring, PA 118 454 YAM 6

Paul Turner Wappingers Falls, NY 99 26 HON 9

Steven Guarino Hyde Park, NY 1210 417 KAW 10

Pat Calandra Rome, NY DNS11 778 Oth 7

Jason Prescott Wolcott, CT 712 911 HON DNS

697857 Mike Sanford Oswego, NY 1013 128 YAM DNS

John Bartholf Canandaigua, NY DNFDNF 990 KAW DNS

Andrew Slater Seymour, CT DNSDNS 39 YAM DNS

Wallace Slater Seymour, CT DNSDNS 139 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Nov C

Logan Huff Reading, PA 21 78 YAM 1

773953 Jason Wise Reading, PA 12 67 SUZ 2

2190913 Dave Sarna Mountaintop, PA 33 33 HON 3

398339 Kevin Amo Sr Taberg, NY 54 86 KAW 4

Wesley Carr Ln\ans\caster, PA 45 491 HON 5

Damiam Ercole Barto, PA 66 89 YAM 6

Colby Shore Cortland, NY DNF7 70 SUZ 7

Chris Doyle Waterbury, VT DNFDNF 315 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Expert A

353513 James Coen Wallkill, NY 11 5 HON 1

John Dowd Ludlow, MA 22 16 KAW 2

653869 Greg Meeder Dale, NY 53 18 HON 4

Ryan Betz Bloomsburg, PA 44 53 YAM 5

Mike Shinabarger Grand Blanc, MI 65 32 YAM 7

Mark Wunderlin East Meadow, NY 106 928 HON 8

James Satryb Manchester, CT 97 336 HON 10

John Hilton Hazletownship, PA 88 92 HON 11

Ron Jackson Warren, CT DNF9 19x YAM 3

431252 Jim Joy Sauquoit, NY DNF10 82 MAI 9

Doug Henry Torrington, CT 311 19 YAM DNS

Sam White West Hartford, CT DNS12 79 HON 6

Kevin Hubbard North Adams, MA 713 98 HON DNS

Rob Miracle Zanesville, OH 1114 241 SUZ DNS

John Slater Shelton, CT 1215 39 YAM DNS

758772 Ryan Dowd Ludlow, MA DNFDNF 716 KAW DNS

Billy Lasche Haslet, TX DNFDNF 9 KAW DNS

Jon May Danbury, CT DNFDNF 27 CAN DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



05/31/2014

MX REWIND PROMOTER CLASSES

UNADILLA MX Page 10 of 11

Race: 10Race Results Printed: 11:45 am
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Retro Mini

Rick Rosseter Howell, NJ 21 19 HON 1

Rene Kotopoulis Manville, NJ 12 12 HON 2

Jeff Felter Point Pleasant, NJ 33 15w HON 3

Rich Dombey Hillsborough, NJ 44 17 SUZ 4
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Can-Am Challenge

661464 Carlo Coen Wallkill, NY 10 5 KAW

Doug Henry Torrington, CT 20 19x YAM

Cliff Murray Milton Ont L7j 2l7, 30 15 SUZ

Osccar Gaeten Brentwood, Ont, 40 16d SUZ

Kenny Gilmour Simcoe Ont N3y 4j9, 50 57q HON

Shawn Murray Acton,  Ont L7j 2l7, 60 16 SUZ

Jon May Danbury, CT 70 27 CAN

Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 80 661 Oth

Scott Smith Aylmer, ON 90 49 YAM

Nate Hubbard Millers Falls, MA 100 60 HON

Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 110 942 HON

Randy Macdonald York, Pei, 120 4r HON

Ron Harter Brantford Ont W37 5l, 130 224 SUZ

Fred Lasseter Bradenton, FL 140 48r SUZ

Steve Marpes Greer, SC 150 660 MAI

Brad Coles Cambria Ont N3c, 160 99j HON

Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 170 105 HON

Dan Mair Vittoria , Ont N0e 1, 180 31 HON

Charles Harder Aylmer Ont N5h 1g2, 190 149 YAM

Perry Godschalx Waterford, ON 200 07 HON

Andrew Smith Gilmanton, NH 210 618 SUZ

Lloyd Vigar Simcoe, ON 220 170 SUZ

Paul Guilbert Acton, ON 230 40 SUZ

Robert Bendix Brookline, NH 240 56x YAM

Scott Jordan Otego, NY 250 445 SUZ

Brian Spear Leverett, MA 260 302 YAM

Bryan Burr Northfield, NH 270 18 YAM

Glenn Wells Manchester, NH 280 316 HON

Jim Young Oshawa, ON DNF0 383 HON

David Rudnicki Bangor, ME DNF0 91e Oth
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